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AFRC MINOR AFRICAN
AMERICAN (AAFN)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0008 Sociology of the Black Community 1
AFRC 0010 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
AFRC 0012 Study of an African American Author 1
AFRC 0015 Race and Identity: Coming of Age in 20th

Century America
1

AFRC 0016 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual
Journeys: Modern African American

1

AFRC 0019 Visions of America: Plural Nations, Places
and Ideals

1

AFRC 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
AFRC 0350 Africa Since 1800 1
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1000 Introduction to Sociology 1
AFRC 1002 Introduction to Africa 1
AFRC 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
AFRC 1090 Urban Sociology 1
AFRC 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
AFRC 1121 The American South 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1123 Law and Society 1
AFRC 1160 Caribbean Culture and Politics 1
AFRC 1176 African American History 1550-1876 1
AFRC 1200 African-American Literature 1
AFRC 1201 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

AFRC 1202 Spirit possession in Caribbean Religions 1
AFRC 1210 Literatures of Jazz 1
AFRC 1810 Sounding Poetry 1
AFRC 1880 African American Drama: Origins to present 1
AFRC 2010 Social Statistics 1
AFRC 2200 African-American Literature Seminar 1
AFRC 2210 Race and the Media 1
AFRC 2238 Modalities of Black Freedom and Escape:

Ships
1

AFRC 2240 Law and Social Change 1
AFRC 2245 Dancing the African Diaspora 1
AFRC 2251 Race and Ethnicity Seminar 1
AFRC 2302 Sustainable Entrepreneurship 1
AFRC 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
AFRC 2321 War and Peace in Africa 1
AFRC 2325 August Wilson and Beyond 1
AFRC 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
AFRC 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
AFRC 2548 Black Women’s Activism in the United

States
1

AFRC 2760 African American Life and Culture in
Slavery

1

AFRC 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
AFRC 3051 Housing, Race, and Community in the

United States
1

AFRC 3110 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
AFRC 3250 Rethinking Civil Rights and Black Power 1
AFRC 3306 Writing and Politics 1
AFRC 3336 Africa and the Indian Ocean World 1
AFRC 3340 Feminist Ethnography 1
AFRC 3351 Africa and the Mid-East 1
AFRC 3460 The Blackness of Rock: Revisiting Histories

of Race, Gender, and Genre
1

AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

AFRC 3932 Participatory Community Media, 1970-
Present

1

AFRC 4000 Blacks in American Film and Television 1
AFRC 4050 Religion, Social Justice & Urban

Development
1

AFRC 4052 Africana Sacred Communities in the U.S. 1
AFRC 4200 The US and Human Rights: Policies and

Pratices
1

AFRC 4202 Black Childhoods 1
AFRC 4322 Understanding Africa 1
AFRC 4327 Fashioning the Black Body 1
AFRC 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

AFRC 4404 Black Geographies and the Meaning of
Land Rights

1

AFRC 4480 Neighborhood Displacement and
Community Power

1

AFRC 4605 Topics in Black Feminism 1
AFRC 4650 Race and Racism in the Contemporary

World
1

AFRC 4800 Liberation and Ownership 1
AFRC 5091 African Art Seminar 1
AFRC 5140 Africa and the Indian Ocean 1
AFRC 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of

Natural Resources in Africa
1

ANTH 1002 Introduction to Africa 1
ANTH 1160 Caribbean Culture and Politics 1
ANTH 2338 Modalities of Black Freedom and Escape:

Ships
1

ANTH 2940 Global Cities: Urbanization in the Global
South

1

ANTH 3340 Feminist Ethnography 1
ANTH 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of

Natural Resources in Africa
1

ARTH 2679 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ARTH 3931 Participatory Community Media, 1970-

Present
1

ARTH 5090 African Art Seminar 1
ASAM 1510 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
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CIMS 3931 Participatory Community Media, 1970-
Present

1

CIMS 4000 Blacks in American Film and Television 1
COML 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
COML 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
COML 1810 Sounding Poetry 1
COML 2190 Postcolonial Literature Seminar 1
COML 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
COML 3931 Participatory Community Media, 1970-

Present
1

ENGL 0012 Study of an African American Author 1
ENGL 1200 African-American Literature 1
ENGL 1210 Literatures of Jazz 1
ENGL 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ENGL 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
ENGL 1810 Sounding Poetry 1
ENGL 1880 African American Drama: Origins to present 1
ENGL 2190 Postcolonial Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2200 African-American Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2222 August Wilson and Beyond 1
ENGL 2250 Race and Ethnicity Seminar 1
ENGL 2260 Latinx Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2970 Participatory Community Media, 1970-

Present
1

ENGL 3306 Writing and Politics 1
GSWS 1101 Sociology of Gender 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 1201 African-American Literature 1
GSWS 1202 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

GSWS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
GSWS 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
GSWS 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
GSWS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

GSWS 3340 Feminist Ethnography 1
GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

GSWS 3931 Participatory Community Media, 1970-
Present

1

GSWS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

HIST 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
HIST 0350 Africa Since 1800 1
HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0710 African American Life and Culture in

Slavery
1

HIST 0718 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

HIST 0817 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

HIST 0837 Religion and Society in Africa 1

HIST 0838 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

HIST 0867 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:
Religions of the African Diaspora

1

HIST 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
HIST 1121 The American South 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1127 African American History 1550-1876 1
HIST 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
HIST 3351 Africa and the Mid-East 1
HIST 4202 Black Childhoods 1
HSOC 0480 Health and Societies 1
HSOC 3377 Race and Medicine in the Global South 1
HSOC 4528 Race and Medicine in America 1
LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
LALS 1090 Urban Sociology 1
LALS 1160 Caribbean Culture and Politics 1
LALS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
LALS 2238 Modalities of Black Freedom and Escape:

Ships
1

LALS 2260 Latinx Literature Seminar 1
LALS 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
LALS 2610 Latinos in the United States 1
LALS 3377 Race and Medicine in the Global South 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

LALS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

LALS 4650 Race and Racism in the Contemporary
World

1

MELC 3550 Africa and the Mid-East 1
MUSC 3460 The Blackness of Rock: Revisiting Histories

of Race, Gender, and Genre
1

PSCI 4190 Race and Racism in the Contemporary
World

1

RELS 1080 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual
Journeys: Modern African American

1

RELS 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
RELS 4050 Religion, Social Justice & Urban

Development
1

RELS 4080 Africana Sacred Communities in the U.S. 1
SOCI 0100 Sociology of the Black Community 1
SOCI 1000 Introduction to Sociology 1
SOCI 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
SOCI 1070 Media and Popular Culture 1
SOCI 1090 Urban Sociology 1
SOCI 1100 Sociology of Gender 1
SOCI 1120 Law and Society 1
SOCI 2010 Social Statistics 1
SOCI 2210 Race and the Media 1
SOCI 2240 Law and Social Change 1
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SOCI 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
SOCI 2450 Poverty, Race and Health 1
SOCI 2610 Latinos in the United States 1
SOCI 2902 The US and Human Rights: Policies and

Pratices
1

SOCI 2940 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
SOCI 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of

Natural Resources in Africa
1

THAR 1880 African American Drama: Origins to present 1
THAR 2325 August Wilson and Beyond 1
URBS 0010 Homelessness & Urban Inequality 1
URBS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
URBS 1090 Urban Sociology 1
URBS 1170 Media and Popular Culture 1
URBS 2450 Poverty, Race and Health 1
URBS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

URBS 2940 Global Cities: Urbanization in the Global
South

1

URBS 3050 Housing, Race, and Community in the
United States

1

URBS 4050 Religion, Social Justice & Urban
Development

1

URBS 4480 Neighborhood Displacement and
Community Power

1

URBS 4800 Liberation and Ownership 1
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